
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, S
POB, CONT S 374.46 FT, W 253.15 
CABLE CR, N'LY ALONG R/W 218.04 

MATHEWS CYNTHIA
163 SW CABLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02773-016
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0

80,652

0931/1866 7/12/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS D JOHNS (BY POA

CYNTHIA DOMINQUEZ

0545/0638 9/01/1978 03 Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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13597 REMODEL 63 01/05/1998

7973 M H 100 01/13/1994

2002HX Base Yr

163 SW CABLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0101 02 1,704 75.5280 61.93 105,529 1986 1986 0 0
AP
20 40.00 40.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1559

BAS 90 100 90 2,230

BAS 100 100 100 2,477

BAS 225 100 225 5,574

BAS 528 100 528 13,080

BAS 616 100 616 15,260

FEP 171 85 145 3,592

1,730 1,704 42,212

BAS= W44 S14 E12 E32 N14 BAS= N2 BAS= E10 N10 W10 S10$ N10
BAS= E10 N9 W10 S9 $ BAS= N9 W25 S9 E25$ W25 FEP= N9 W19 S9
E19$ W19 S12 E44$.
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14
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10

2519

12

44

BAS

10

10

10

10

BAS

10

9

10

9BAS 9

25

9

25

FEP 9

19

9

19

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

11,980

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.95 18,000.00 17,100.00 17,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,360


